City of Celina Payment Schedule

Enter values Loan summary
Loanamount| $ 37,284.86 ! Scheduled payment| $ 1,123.83
Annual interest rate 538 % Scheduled number of payments 36
Loan period in years 3 Actual number of payments 26
Number of payments per year 12 Total early payments | $ -
Start date of loan|  10/1/2008 [ Total inferesﬂL $ 4,032.39
Optional extra payments [$—_'_—. o
Pmt Beginning Scheduled Extra Ending Cumulative
No. Payment Date Balance Payment Payment Total Payment Principal Interest Balance Interest Comments
1 11/1/2008 $ 3728486 $ - s $ — $ (167.16) $ 167.16 $ 37,452.02 167.16 City Refused to Pay
2 12/1/2008 37,45202 $ - - $ - (167.91) 167.91 37,619.93 335.07 City Refused to Pay
3 1/1/2009 3761993 $ - - $ - (168.66) 168.66 37,788.59 503.73 City Refused to Pay
4 2/1/2009 37,78859 $ - - $ - (169.42) 169.42 37,958.01 673.15 City Refused to Pay
5 3/1/2009 37958.01 $ - - $ - (170.18) 170.18 38,128.19 843.33 City Refused to Pay
6 4/1/2009 38,128.19 § - = $ - (170.94) 170.94 38,299.13 1,014.27 City Refused to Pay
7 5/1/2009 38,299.13 §$ - - $ - (171.71) 171.71 38,470.84 1,185.98 City Refused to Pay
8 6/1/2009 38,47084 $ - - $ - (172.48) 172.48 38,643.32 1,358.46 City Refused to Pay
9 7/1/2009 3864332 § - - $ - (173.25) 173.25 38,816.57 1,531.71 City Refused to Pay
10 8/1/2009 3881657 $ - - $ - (174.03) 174.03 38,990.60 1,705.74 City Refused to Pay
11 9/1/2009 38,99060 $ - - $ - (174.81) 174.81 39,165.40 1,880.54 City Refused to Pay
12 10/1/2009 39,165.40 $ - - 3 - (175.59) 175.59 39,340.99 2,056.13 City Refused to Pay
13 11/1/2009 3934099 § - - $ - (176.38) 176.38 39,517.37 2,232.51 City Refused to Pay
14 12/1/2009 3951737 $ - - $ - (177.17) 177.17 39,694.54 2,409.68 City Refused to Pay
15 1/1/2010 3969454 $ - - $ - (177.96) 177.96 39,872.51 2,587.65 City Refused to Pay
16 2/1/2010 3987251 $ - - $ - (178.76) 178.76 40,051.27 2,766.41 City Refused to Pay
17 3/1/2010 40,051.27 $ - - $ - (179.56) 179.56 40,230.83 2,94597 Payment Agreement Taken to Court
18 4/1/2010 40,230.83 3,105.00 - 3,105.00 2,924 63 180.37 37,306.20 3,126.34
19 5/1/2010 37,306.20 3,105.00 - 3,105.00 2,937.74 167.26 34,368.46 3,293.60
20 6/1/2010 34,368.46 3,105.00 - 3,105.00 2,950.91 154.09 3141754 3,447.68
21 7/1/2010 31,417.54 3,105.00 - 3,105.00 2,964.14 140.86 28,453.40 3,588.54
22 8/1/2010 28,453.40 3,105.00 - 3,105.00 2,977.43 127.57 25,475.96 3,716.10
23 9/1/2010 25,475.96 3,105.00 - 3,105.00 2,990.78 114.22 22485.18 3,830.32
24 10/1/2010 22,485.18 7561.15 - 7,551.15 7,450.34 100.81 15,034.84 3,931.13
25 11/1/2010 15,034.84 756115 - 7.951.45 7,483.74 67.41 7,551.10 3,998.54
26 12/1/2010 7551.10 7551.15 - 7,551.10 7517.24 33.85 0.00 4,032.39



